Y2025 18-Aug-25 RF7 115 RIP 103 007

JP Market Holiday,
02-Jan-25 iy L

03-Jan25  Fri  JP Market Holiday » x X X
06-Jan25  Mon  Epiphany u
08-Jan-25 Wed Extra Holiday
09-Jan-25  Thu ey s ey g X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
13-Jan25  Mon  Comina of Age Dav P x X X
14-Jan25  Tue  Makar Sankrant N
17-Jan-25 Fri Extra Holiday
20-Jan-25  Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav us X X X X X X X X X X X X X x X X X X X X X x X X
27-Jan25  Mon  Australia Dav AU
China New Year s Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28Jan2s  Tue  CenAn I IO CNYN X X X X L X
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
28325 | Wed | LinaeNow Years Da) SG.ONHK YN X X X R X X
30-Jan25  Thu SG.ONHK YN X X = = = A
. Lunar New Year's Day,
stdanzs R e CNHKVN X x 8 &
St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb-25  Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IE.CN.VN X X
Tet Holiday

04-Feb-25 Lunar New Year's Day.
National Foundation Day

Extra Holidav.

‘Washinaton's Birthday
Shivaii Javanti |N
Emperor's Blnhdav (Feb. 23) observed  JP X X X
Maha Shivaratri IN
04-Mar-25 Carnival/Shrove Tuesday L
. Hoii,
Lamer2s) Extra Holidav N
17-Mar-25 Mon Saint Patrick's Dav IE
19-Mar-25  Wed St Joseph's Dav L
Vernal Equinox,
20-Mar-25 Thu Yay EE:uvnnx JP,LULLFR X X X
28-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holidav

Mar Hari Raya Puasa,
SRlEed e ) i

04-Apr-25 i China Mina Festival CN.HK

Mahavir Javanti

Ema Holldav

Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU X X X X X X X X X
Easter Mondav HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FR.AU X

Anzac Dav AU

Showa Dav

Reunification Dav

National Labour Day.
02-May-25  Fri  Labour D:
FER T

23May-25  Fri  ExtraHoliday

06-May-25 ~ Tue  Greenery Day (Mav 4) observed *
Memorial Day,

08-May25  Thu  WWIl Victorv Dav
09-May25  Fri Europe Day.

26-May-25 Mon (S e i US,UK X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
29-May-25 Thu ‘Ascension Day LLLU.GEFR

30-May-25  Fri  Extra Holiday

wnu Monday,

X X

< x
< x
xx
< x

00-0un25  Mon N Nonday LULLGE FRAU x
18.Jun25  Wed  Extra Holiday
190un-2s  Thy  Juneteenth, usi X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Corpus Christi
23.0un-25  Mon  National Day w X
ol Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-2uk25 - TUe  gegion Establishment Day i x x x x

03Jul2s  Thu  EXiaHoliday,

Fund House - AXA
04-Jul-25 Independence Dav

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[oThu THO X X x xxx x e e x X X XX X XX x e x X X x

140025 Mon  Bastille Dav FR

21-Jul-25 Mon Marine Dav JP X X X

THO X X XX XXX X X X X XX X X X xxe X X X ]

01-Aug25  Fri  ExtraHoliday

04-Aug25  Mon  Auaust Bank Holiday [

[l2-Aug25|  Tue | IiMEEImSmmesEmmweyansUghyo X XXX XXX XX X XX XXX XX XX XX X X XXX X

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25  Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFRIN X
Independence Day
25-Aug-25  Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK x X X X x x X X X

27-Aug-25  Wed  Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi N
29-Aug-25  Fri  Extra Holiday

Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 Mon National Day Holiday US,VN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue National Dav VN
05Sep25 i Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady L
15Sep25  Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P X X X
23-Sep-25  Tue  Autumnal Equinox P 2 — —
01-0ct25  Wed Dav CNHK X X
D D&Y ou ween ey, NN

X X X%
X X X%

03-Oct25  Fri  National Dav Golden Week Holidav  CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,

06-Oct-25  Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival, CNAU X X
Labour Day



Y2025

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25
131-Dec:25

18-Aug-25

Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon

Extra Holiday.
Deepavali
Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Sports Dav.

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Armistice Day

Lawu GRSy Uay N0V £9)
Extra Holidav.
Thanksaivina Day
(Fund House - AXA)

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Holiday half day,

Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday

Extra Holidav

Boxing Day,

The first weekday after Christmas Day,
St Stephen's Dav.

reland Banks Closed

TB7

007 129

RST 139
ES-STARTECHRMF| ES-CHILL|
X

CN.HK X

X X 3
cN X X
SG. X X

IN

THO X X XX XXX X X X X e XX X X x XX X x ]
iE

CN.HK x x X X

P X X X

IN

USFR X x x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

P x X X

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
L

LU,LLUK,FR x X X x x X X X X X X X X X X X X
US.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR. AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[3
THUSJPLIUK XX XX XXX X XX XX XX X X xx e xe X X x ]
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JP Market Holiday,
02-Jan-25 Berchtold Day JP.LI
03-Jan-25 Fri JP Market Holiday JP
06-Jan25  Mon  Epiohanv u
08-Jan-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
09-Jan-25  Thy V2 SPediivmuey wnmy vanet vay g X X X X X X X X X
13-Jan-25  Mon  Comina of Age Day P
14-Jan-25  Tue  Makar Sankranti IN
17-Jan-25 Fri Extra Holiday
20-Jan-25  Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav. us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
27-Jan25  Mon  Australia Dav AU

China New Year 's Eve,

Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28-Jan-25  Tue Spring Festval Eve, CNUN X X X X X

Extra Holiday

Chinese New Year,
29-3an25  Wed Lunar New Year's Day, SG,CNHKVN X X X X X X R X

30-Jan-25  Thu

SG,CN,HK VN X X X X X X X X

Lunar New Year's Day,

]
I
]
I
]
I
]
I
]
]
I
I
]
I
I
I
| ]
| ]
I

StBrigid's Day,

03-Feb-25  Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IECNYN X X X X X
Tet Holiday

04-Feb-25 Lunar New Year's Dav
National Foundation Dav

cN X X X X X
P

Extra Holidav.
Washinaton's Birthday.

X X
Shivaii Javanti IN
Emperor's Blnhdav (Feb. 23) observed  JP
Maha Shivaratri IN
04-Mar-25 Carnival/Shrove Tuesday L
. Hoii,
Lamer2s) Extra Holidav N
17-Mar-25 Mon Saint Patrick's Dav IE
19-Mar-25  Wed St Joseph's Dav L
Vernal Equinox,
20-Mar-25 Thu Yay EE:uvnnx JP,LULLFR
28-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holidav

o Hari Raya Puasa,
3LMar2s - Mon . (Ramzan ID) Sol
04-Apr-25 i China Mina Fesiival

Thu  Mahavir Javanti

Thu Extra Holldav

18-Apr-25 Good Fridav US.SG HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X _ X X X X X X
Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X s x X X X X X
Anzac Dav AU I X X

_

Showa Dav
Reunification Dav

National Labour Day.
02-May-25  Fri  Labour D:
FER T

06-May-25  Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *
26-May-25  Mon  Memorial Day,

08-May25  Thu  WWIl Victorv Dav
May-2t Fri Europe Day
Sprina Bank Holiday US,UK X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
29-May-25  Thu  Ascension Day. LILUGEFR X
30-May-25  Fri  Extra Holiday

23May-25  Fri  ExtraHoliday

X X

09-Jun-25  Mon W,'“‘, ponday] LU,LIGE FRAU X X X X X X
King’s Birthday

18.Jun25  Wed  Extra Holiday

190un-2s  Thy  Juneteenth, usi X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Corpus Christi

230un-25  Mon  National Day w x x x x x

ol Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-2uk25 - TUe  gegion Establishment Day i x x x x x

03Jul2s  Thu  EXiaHoliday,

Fund House - AXA
04-Jul-25 Independence Dav

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 1 X X
THO X X XXX X X XX X xx xx x x  xx x
FR I

[oThu
14-0u-25 Mo Bastille Dav
21.0u-25  Mon  Marine Day » I
[ Mon THO X X XXX XX X XXX XX X X x
01-Aug-25  Fri  Extra Holiday
04-Aug25  Mon  Auaust Bank Holiday E
pmpspememmmenmeyamtUTH X X XXX XX X XX X XXX X ) xe T xx

Assumption of Mary,

15AuG25  Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFRIN X X X X X x X
Independence Dav
25-Aug25  Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X X X X
27-Aug25  Wed  Ganesh ChaturthiVinavaka Chaturthi I
20Aug25 i Extra Holiday
Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 Mon National Day Holiday US,VN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue National Dav VN
05-Sep25  Fii N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady L
15-Sep-25  Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav »
23-Sep-25 Tue ‘Autumnal Equinox JP
01.0ct25  Wed Dav CN.HK
D S8 uen ween rowey, oy

> x x
> x x
> x x
x % x
x % x

03-0ct-25  Fri  National Dav Golden Week Holiday  CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,

06-0ct:25  Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival, CNAU X X X X X
Labour Day



Y2025

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

18-Aug-25

Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon

Extra Holiday.
Deepavali
Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Sports Dav.

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Armistice Day

Lawu GRSy Uay N0V £9)
Extra Holidav.
Thanksaivina Day
(Fund House - AXA)

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Holiday half day,

Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday

Extra Holidav

Boxing Day,

The first weekday after Christmas Day,
St Stephen's Dav.

reland Banks Closed

RF2 119 UBU 121
X X X X X
X X X X X

IN

THO XX XXX XX XXX XXX X X X X
iE

CN.HK X X X X X

P

IN

USFR X x x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

JP

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
L

LU,LLUK,FR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
US.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR. AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[3
THUSJPLIUK XXX XXX XX X XXX XXX X XX X



Y2025

Date

02-Jan-25

03-Jan-25
06-Jan-25
08-Jan-25
09-Jan-25
13-Jan-25
14-Jan-25
17-Jan-25
20-Jan-25
27-Jan-25

28-Jan-25

29-Jan-25

30-Jan-25

31-Jan-25

03-Feb-25

04-Feb-25
11-Feb-25

14-Feb-25
17-Feb-25
19-Feb-25
24-Feb-25
26-Feb-25
04-Mar-25

14-Mar-25

17-Mar-25
19-Mar-25

20-Mar-25
28-Mar-25
31-Mar-25
04-Apr-25

18-Apr-25

02-May-25

06-May-25
08-May-25
May-2:

23-May-25
26-May-25

29-May-25
30-May-25

18-Aug-25

5

Fri

Tue
Thu
Fri

Fri
Mon

Thu
Fri

JP Market Holiday,
Berchtold Dav.
JP Market Holidav

Epiphanv.
Extra Holiday
09 speuiar unuay

Comina of Age Day
Makar Sankranti

Extra Holiday

Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav
Australia Day

China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
Spring Festival Eve,
Extra Holiday

Chinese New Year,
Lunar New Year's Day,

iamese New Year
Se VoW 1, Lui

Lunar New Year's Day,
Tet Holiday

StBrigid's Day,

Lunar New Year's Day,
Tet Holiday

Lunar New Year's Dav
National Foundation Dav

Extra Holidav.
Washinaton's Birthday.
Shivaii Javanti

Emperor's Birthday (Feb. 23) observed

Maha Shivaratri
Carnival/Shrove Tuesday
Holi,

Extra Holiday

Saint Patrick's Dav

St Joseoh's Dav

Vernal Equinox,

March Equinox

Extra Holidav

Hari Raya Puasa,
Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
China Mina Festival

Mahavir Javanti

Extra Holldav
Good Fridav
Easter Monday
Anzac Dav
Showa Dav
Reunification Dav

122 128 124 132

RGC 146

S-GAINCOME-RI| ES-GAINCOME-

MO6

IANBONI

AINCOMI

ES-GAINCOME-D|ES-GAINCOMERMF| ES-VIETNAM | ES-VIETNAMRMF| ES-ASIANPROP| ES-APPF EALTHCARE|ES-HEAL THCARERMF| ES-GGREEN| ES-GTECH |ES-GTECH

PL

» X X
L X X
X X
us X X X X X X X X X
> X X
IN X
X X
us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
AU X X
CNVN X X
SG,CN,HK VN X X
SG,CN,HK VN X X
CNHK,VN x x X X
IE.CN.YN X X X X X X X X X

[ ]
I
[ ]
I
I
I
I
I
I
oN I
P I
X X I

x X x X X X X X X X X X X I

I
I
I
I
I
I

X

IN X

> X X

IN X

L X X

IN X X X

IE X X X X X X X X
L X X

JPLULLFR X X

SGIN X X X

CN.HK

US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FR.AU
AU

X X X x x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

National Labour Day.
Labour Dz
FER T

Greenery Day (May 4) observed *
WWII Victorv Day
Europe Day.

Extra Holidav
Memorial Day,
Sprina Bank Holiday
Ascension Day
Extra Holidav

X X

US,UK X X X x x X X X x X X X X X
LILUGEFR

09-Jun-25
18-Jun-25
19-Jun-25
23-Jun-25
01-Jul-25

03-Jul-25

04-Jul-25

14-Jul-25
21-Jul-25

01-Aug-25
04-Aug-25

15-Aug-25
25-Aug-25
27-Aug-25
29-Aug-25
01-Sep-25
02-Sep-25

03-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

Mon
Mon

Fri
Mon

Whit Monday,

King's Birthday
Extra Holiday

Juneteenth,

Corpus Christi

National Day

Hong Kong Special Administrative
Redgion Establishment Dav

Independence Dav

Bastille Dav
Marine Day

Extra Holiday.
Auaust Bank Holiday

Assumption of Mary,
Liechtenstein National Day,
Independence Day

‘Summer Bank Holiday

Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi
Extra Holidav

Labor Day,

National Day Holiday

National Day

Nativity of Our Lady
Respect for the Aaed Dav
Autumnal Equinox

Nati

Day
Dy uen ween nunuay,
National Dav Golden Week Holidav
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
Mid-Autumn Festival,

Labour Day

LU,LI,GE,FR,AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
us,Li X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
v X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK
X X
us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
T e T T
FR
JP X X
L S S O S S S O O S O O O O O S S O O S
X X

E X X X X X X X X X
THO o x XX x x XXxXxxXxxxxxXxxxxx

LULLFRIN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

UK X X x X X
IN X

USUN X X X X X X x x x x x X x X x X X X X X X X X
VN x X

IN b3

] X X

> X X

P X X

CN.HK

CN.IN X

CN.GE

CNAU



Y2025

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

18-Aug-25
Day

Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon

Extra Holiday.
Deepavali
Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Sports Dav.

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Armistice Day

Lawu GRSy Uay N0V £9)
Extra Holidav.
Thanksaivina Day
(Fund House - AXA)

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday

Extra Holidav

Boxing Day,

The first weekday after Christmas Day,
St Stephen's Dav.

reland Banks Closed

IN X

THO X X x xxx x x XxX xXxXx xXxx x X
X X

iE X X X X X X X X X

CN.HK

P X X

IN X

USFR x X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

P X X
X X

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
L

LU,LLUK,FR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
US.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR. AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[ x x x x X X X X X
THUSJPLIUK X xx xxx x x XxXxXXx XXxx x X
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JP Market Holiday,
oz T o ]
03Jan-25  Fri  JP Market Holidav P X I
06-Jan-25  Mon  Epiphanv L I I
08-Jan-25  Wed  Extra Holiday [ ] ]
09-Jan-25  Thu o oy 1y ane vy ys X X I I X X X X X
13-3an-25  Mon  Comina of Age Dav P X [ ] I
14-Jan-25  Tue  Makar Sankranti IN I I
17-Jan-25  Fri  Extra Holiday [ ] ]
20-Jan-25  Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav us x X X X e x . x X X x % g X X X X
27-Jan-25  Mon  Australia Dav. AU [ ] I
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28-Jan-25  Tue Spring Festival Eve, CNVN X
Extra Holiday
29-Jan-25  Wed Lunar New Year's Day, SG.CN.HK VN X
. Lunar New Year's Day,
St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb25  Mon  Lunar New Years Day, IE.CN.VN X X
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Lunar New Year's Day. cN [ ] ]
Extra Holidav | ] I
Washinaton's Birthday us X X X X . x e x
Shivaii Javanti IN I I
Emperor's Birthday (Feb. 23) observed  JP X I
Maha Shivaratr N I
04-Mar-25 Carnival/Shrove Tuesday. u I
. Holi,
atares Extra Holidav L -
17-Mar25  Mon  Saint Patrick's Dav E I X X
19-Mar-25  Wed  StJosenh's Dav u I
Vernal Equinox,
28Mar-25  Fri  ExtraHolidav X
3LMar25  Mon HarlRayaPuasa, SGIN X

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
04-Apr-25 i China Mina Festival CN.HK

Mahavir Javanti

Ema Holldav

Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FR.AU

Anzac Dav AU

Showa Dav

Reunification Dav

X
N I

National Labour Day.
02-May-25  Fri  Labour D:
FER T

06-May-25 ~ Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *

> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
x x
x x
> x

08-May25  Thu  WWIl Victorv Dav
09-May25  Fri Europe Day.

23-May-25  Fri  Extra Holiday
Memorial Day,

Zomay2s  won  Memoralbay Lo US,UK X x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
29-May25  Thu  Ascension Day. LILUGEFR I
s ik_-----------------------
Dox o x x e x
09-Jun-25  Mon W,'“‘, ponday] LU,LIGE FRAU X X X X X X X X X X X
King’s Birthday
18.Jun25  Wed  Extra Holiday
190un-2s  Thy  Juneteenth, usi X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Corpus Christi
230un-25  Mon  National Day L X x x x x x x x x x x x
ol Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-2uk25 - TUe  gegion Establishment Day i
» Extra Holiday,
O3uk25 - ThY £ ng House - AXA x
04-2ul-25 Independence Dav us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Lo Thu THO X X xx xx e x X X xx XX x x xxx x xx
14025  Mon  Bastille Dav FR

21-Jul-25 Mon Marine Dav JP X X

THO X xx x x x x xxxxx xx xx  xxe xx e e
01-Aug-25  Fri  Extra Holiday

04-Aug25  Mon  Auaust Bank Holiday E g X
[2-aug25]  Tue IitMEEmmEmmsemmweyansghgo XX XXX XX X XXX X X X X XXX XX

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug25  Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFRIN X X X X X X X x X X X X
Independence Dav

25-Aug25  Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X

27-Aug25  Wed  Ganesh ChaturthilVinavaka Chaturthi  IN

29-Aug-25  Fri  Extra Holiday
Labor Day,

01-Sep-25 Mon National Day Holiday US,VN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

02-Sep-25 Tue National Dav VN

05-Sep25  Fri  Onam IN

08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady L

15-Sep-25  Mon  Respect for the Aued Dav > X X

23-Sep-25  Tue  Autumnal Equinox P S S

01-0ct25  Wed Dav CNHK

T I Dy i ween nomay, OV

03-0ct-25  Fri  National Dav Golden Week Holiday  CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,

06-Oct-25 Mon Mid-Autumn Festival, CNAU
Labour Day



Y2025

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

18-Aug-25
Day

Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon

Extra Holiday.
Deepavali
Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Sports Dav.

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Armistice Day

Lawu GRSy Uay N0V £9)
Extra Holidav.
Thanksaivina Day
(Fund House - AXA)

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday

Extra Holidav

Boxing Day,

The first weekday after Christmas Day,
St Stephen's Dav.

reland Banks Closed

IN

THO XXX XX XX XX
iE X X

CN.HK

P X X

IN

USFR X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

P X X

us X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X
L

LU,LLUK,FR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
US.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR. AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[3 X
THUSJPLIUK X xxxx x x x x xxxx xx xx x x x xxx
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18-Aug-25

5
o o | e | cou lorwoodtoomon tomon | coomosss oo oo coon prlesco o o] ] e | s | e s e g 515

JP Market Holiday,
T - .
03Jan25  Fri  JP Market Holiday » X X X X X X __
06-Jan-25 Mon Ebiphany Ll _
08-Jan-25 ‘Wed Extra Holiday
09-Jan-25 Thil U apsual inmuay 1y Canier vay Us X X X X X X X X _
13-Jan-25 Mon Comina of Age Day JP ] ] X X X X _
14-)an-25 Tue ‘Makar Sankranti IN _
17-Jan-25 Fri Extra Holiday
20-Jan-25  Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav. us X X X X X X X X x X X X X X X X X X X X -
27-Jan-25 Mon Australia Day AU
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28Jan2s  Tue  CenAn I IO CNYN R X
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29Jan-25  Wed Lunar New Year's Day, SG,CNHK.VN X X X X X R
\amese New Year
o
30Jan25  Thu SG,ONHK N X X X = = %
. Lunar New Year's Day,
31-Jan-25 Fri Tet Holiday. CN,HK,VN X X X X
St Brigld's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon Lunar New Year's Day, IE,CN,VN X X X X X X X X
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Tue Lunar New Year's Day CN
mrem we MRS e xwx o x o x o x o x o xxxx o x ok x o xaax
14-Feb-25 Fri Extra Holidav
17-Feb-25 Mon ‘Washinaton's Birthday
19-Feb-25 Wed Shivaii Javanti IN
24-Feb-25 Mon Emperor's Blnhdav (Feb. 23) observed JP X X X X X X X
26-Feb-25 ‘Wed ‘Maha Shivaratri IN
04-Mar-25 Tue Carnival/Shrove Tuesday L
Holi,
14-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holiday IN
17-Mar-25  Mon  Saint Patrick's Dav IE X
19-Mar-25 ‘Wed St Joseph's Dav L
Vernal Equinox,
20-Mar-25 Thu Yay é:uvnnx JP,LU,LIFR X X X X X X X
28-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holidav X X
Hari Raya Puasa,
2 I e e R o) e x x
04-Apr-25 ‘China Mina Festival CN.HK

Mahavir Javanti

Ema Holldav

Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X x x X X X X X X X X X
Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Anzac Dav

Showa Dav X X X X X X X

Reunification Dav

National Labour Day.
Labour D:
FER T

02-May25  Fri

06-May-25 ~ Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *
08-May-25  Thu  WWII Victorv Dav.

09-May-2! Fri

23-May-25
26-May-25

29-May-25
30-May-25

Europe Day.

Fri Extra Holiday
Memorial Day,
Sprina Bank Holiday
Thu  Ascension Day

i Extra Holiday

Mon

US,UK X X X x x x X X x x x x X X X X X X X X X
LILUGEFR

wnu Mnnday.

09-un25 Mo  WhitMor LULLGE FRAU x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
King’s Birthday

18.Jun25  Wed  Extra Holiday

19-0un25  Thu  Juneteenth, usLI X X X X X X X X X X X X X x X X x X x x X
Corpus Christi

230un-25  Mon  National Day w x x x x x x x X x x x x x x

010025 Tue  Hong Kong Special Administrative B M M M M

Redion Establishment Day

Extra Holiday,
TN Fund House - AXA

03-Jul-25

04-Jul-25 Independence Dav
14-Jul-25  Mon
21-Ju-25  Mon

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
T S S N

Bastille Dav. FR X X X X X X X

Warine Day

JP X X X X X X X
LR S O O O O O O O O S O e T

iE X
L s .S

01-Aug-25  Fri
04-Aug-25  Mon

Extra Holiday.
Auaust Bank Holiday

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug25  Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFRIN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Independence Dav
25-Aug25  Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X X x x X B3 X X X 3 X
27-Aug-25  Wed  Ganesh ChaturthilVinavaka Chaturthi  IN
20Aug25 i Extra Holiday
Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 Mon National Day Holiday US,VN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue National Dav VN
05Sep25 i Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady L
15Sep25  Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P g X0 X X X X X
23-Sep25  Tue  Autumnal Eauinox » X B3 X X X 3 X
01-0ct-25  Wed al Dav CN.HK X X X X
OZ20EE 2% TR D&Y ou ween ey, NN
03:0ct25  Fri  National Dav Golden Week Holidav  CN.GE

National Day Golden Week Holiday,
Mid-Autumn Festival, CN.AU
Labour Day

06-Oct-25  Mon



Y2025

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

18-Aug-25

Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon

-25

Extra Holldav
Deepaval
Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Sports Dav.

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Armistice Day

Lawu GRSy Uay N0V £9)
Extra Holidav.
Thanksaivina Day
(Fund House - AXA)

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday

Extra Holidav

Boxing Day,

The first weekday after Christmas Day,
St Stephen's Dav.

reland Banks Closed

SFN

UGL

ES-ULTIMATE GA

IE X

CN.HK X X X X

> X X X X X X X
IN

USFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
> X X X X X X X

L

LU,LLUK,FR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
US.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR. AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE FR.AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[3 X
THUSJPLIUK XX XX XX XXX X X XX X



Y2025 18-Aug-25

Holiday Name

02-Jan-25

JP Market Holiday,
Berchtold Day
03-Jan25  Fri  JP Market Holiday
06-Jan25  Mon  Epiohanv
08-Jan25 Wed Extra Holiday
09-Jan-25 ~ Thu  V23Peviert
Comina of Age Day

14-Jan-25  Tue  Makar Sankranti IN
17-Jan25  Fri  Extra Holidav

20-Jan-25  Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav us
27-Jan-25  Mon  Australia Day AU

China New Year 's Eve,

Vietnam New Year's Eve,
2325 Tue O e CNWN
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-Jan-25  Wed  Lunar New Year's Day‘ SG,CNHK VN

Vietnamese New Year
oW 3 S it v 15

30-Jan-25  Thu SG,CN,HK VN

Lunar New Year's Day,
Tet Holiday

St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Lunar New Year's Day, IE.CN.VN
Tet Holiday

Lunar New Year's Day.

National Foundation Day

31Jan-25  Fri CNHK,VN

Extra Holiday
Washinaton's Birthday
19-Feb-25 Shivaii Javanti
24-Feb-25 Emperor's Elnhdav (Feb. 23) observed
26-Feb-25 Maha Shivar
04-Mar-25 Camrvallshmve Tuesday u
. Holi,
1aMar2s R Oy IN
17-Mar-25  Mon  Saint Patrick's Dav IE
19-Mar-25  Wed  StJosenh's Dav u
M Vernal Equino,
20Mar2s  Thu Vel ERNOX JPLULIFR
28-Mar-25  Fri  Extra Holidav
Hari Raya Puasa,
Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID) Sol

China Mina Festival CN.HK I

e | ]
Mahavir Javanti

Ema Holldav

Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FR.AU

Anzac Dav

Showa Dav

Reunification Dav

National Labour Day.
Fri Labour Day,
Maharashtra Day

02-May-25

06-May-25 ~ Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *
08-May25  Thu  WWIl Victorv Dav
09-May25  Fri Europe Day.

23May-25 i Extra Holiday

Memorial Day,
26:M2y:25  Mon o ing Bank Holiday i
20.May-25  Thu  Ascension Day LILUGEFR
30May-25  Fri  Extra Holiday

‘Whit Monday,

it King's Birthday

LU,LI,GE FR,AU

18-Jun25  Wed  Extra Holiday

Juneteenth,
19-9un-25  Thu G us,LI
23-Jun-25  Mon  National Day L

Hong Kong Special Administrative
Reaion Establishment Day

Extra Holiday,

Fund House - AXA

04-Jul-25 Independence Dav

01-Jul-25  Tue

03-Jul-25

14-Jul-25  Mon  Bastille Dav
21-ul-25  Mon  Marine Day

01-Aug-25  Fri  ExtraHoliday
04-Aug-25  Mon  Auaust Bank Holidav

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25  Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFRIN X X X X X X
Independence Day

25-Aug25  Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X

27-Aug25  Wed  Ganesh ChaturthilVinavaka Chaturthi  IN

29-Aug-25  Fri  Extra Holiday
Labor Day,

01-Sep-25  Mon - \ational Day Holiday S X x X x X x

02-Sep25  Tue  National Day N

05-Sep25  Fri IN

08-Sep25  Mon  Naiivity of Our Lady u

15-Sep-25  Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav g X X

23-Sep25  Tue  Autumnal Eauinox » X X

01-0ct25  Wed Day CNHK

T I Dy i ween nomay, OV

03-Oct-25  Fri  National Dav Golden Week Holidav CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,

06-Oct-25 ~ Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival, CNAU
Labour Day



Y2025

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

18-Aug-25

Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon

Extra Holiday.
Deepavali
Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Sports Dav.

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Armistice Day

Lawu GRSy Uay N0V £9)
Extra Holidav.
Thanksaivina Day
(Fund House - AXA)

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Holiday half day,

Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday

Extra Holidav

Boxing Day,

The first weekday after Christmas Day,
St Stephen's Dav.

reland Banks Closed

IN

THO L x L x x x xx
iE

CN.HK

P X X

IN

USFR x X X X X X

JP X X

us X X X X X X
L

LU,LLUK,FR X X X x X x
US.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU.LLIE.UK.GE.FR. AU X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE FR.AU X X X X X X

[3
THUSJPLIUK L x L x Xx x XX



